2024 Winter Ontario Swimming Championships

Toronto, 29/2 - 3/3/2024

Event 19
2/3/24 - 17:25

Women, 100m Freestyle

Open

Results Finals

Points: FINA 2024

Rank
13 years and younger

1. WALKER, Chloe
2. XU, Huini
Potential Provincial Record

BOURGEQOIS, Sierra L
HORNBY, Kaia M
LENO, Alexandra
WELLS, Ingrid
FENWICK, Isla
TIGERT, Sophie M
STONE, Katherine
SPARROW, Kenzie
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14 years

STEPANOFF, Paige M
HARRISON, Ella A
YOUNG, Sophia A
BEGUN, Blythe
CHARAPOVA, Kira
VIJAYARAGHAVAN, Rachel
COLLINS, Julia G

GUO, Olivia

TOMORY, Zoe

PAVELIC, Margaux
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15 years

TIGERT, Leah L
KRYGER, Madison
MASON, Sara

YU, Anna N
ROGERS, Olive
LOGAN, Quinlynn |
PHANEUF, Ella
RUDZKI, Chloe M
ARLOTTI, Mia
TOMIC, Mia
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15
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TBT
BTSC
ESWIM
GGST
BROCK
TSC
ROW
CCsC

TSC
CREST
TSC
TSC
GO
GGST
KBM
ROW
LSC
OAK

TSC
BROCK
EBSC
RHAC
ESWIM
Cw
MMST
KBM
WAC
WAAC

Time

1:00.25
1:00.51

1:01.15
1:01.95
1:02.30
1:02.58
1:02.97
1:03.01
1:03.83
1:03.89

58.76

59.36

59.97
1:00.83
1:01.99
1:02.11
1:02.52
1:02.66
1:02.93
1:03.32

56.73
57.73
59.61
59.62
59.79
59.90
1:00.23
1:00.79
1:01.53
1:02.90

Pts

632
624

604
581
571
564
553
552
531
530

681
661
641
614
580
577
565
562
554
544

757
718
652
652
646
643
632
615
593
555

Score

30.00
25.00

20.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
-X
-X

50m

29.08
29.52

29.64
29.84
30.20
29.87
30.23
30.30
30.07
31.59

28.29
29.10
28.72
28.92
29.59
29.67
30.46
30.20
30.60
29.96

27.67
28.12
28.51
29.12
29.04
28.78
28.46
29.50
29.14
30.04

100m

31.17
30.99

31.51
32.11
32.10
32.71
32.74
32.71
33.76
32.30

30.47
30.26
31.25
31.91
32.40
32.44
32.06
32.46
32.33
33.36

29.06
29.61
31.10
30.50
30.75
31.12
31.77
31.29
32.39
32.86
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2024 Winter Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, 29/2 - 3/3/2024

Event 19, Women, 100m Freestyle, Final

16 years and older

1. LLOYD, Delia 17 ESWIM 55.41 812 30.00 26.93 28.48
2. WALTERS, Jenna 17 GMAC 55.93 790 25.00 27.51 28.42
3. STATKEVICIUS, Sylvia 16 ESWIM 56.17 780 20.00 27.15 29.02
4. BROUSSEAU, Julie 18 NKB 56.50 766 15.00 27.34 29.16
5. EBLI, Julia A 17 TSC 57.61 723 14.00 27.57 30.04
6. HUTCHISON, Taya R 16 WAC 57.70 719 13.00 27.63 30.07
7. BEZANSON, Maya 16 ESWIM 58.01 708 12.00 28.15 29.86
8. ORAVSKY, Laila M 17 BTSC 58.14 703 11.00 28.11 30.03
9. BLEAKNEY, Lila 18 GGST 58.21 701 10.00 28.13 30.08
10. HOCEVAR, Natalie 16 MSSAC 58.66 685 9.00 28.34 30.32

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78979 3/3/24 18:24 - Page 2

W5 G5C @

ONTARIO SWIMMING CHAMBIONSHIPS



